•	 When you have reached the end of the exam, you’ll see a Review 
screen, which is the last screen before you submit your answers. 

TIP

For fill-in-the-blank questions:
•	 Do not enter dollar signs, 

commas, periods, or decimal 
points. For example, enter 
“nineteen thousand dollars” 
as: 19000

•	 Enter negative numbers 
using the minus sign on your 
keyboard.

•	 Round decimals up or down 
to the nearest whole number. 

This Review screen summarizes all the questions and your selected answers and alerts you if you 
have any unanswered questions.